SCHOOLING SHOWS

2019 test score % horse ridden award
Sep7 2" Level Test1 65.676 Lupo 1st
2" Level Test 3 66.786 Lupo 1°- High Point
Junl 2" Level Test 3 62.024 Lupo 1st
3 Level Test 1 57.432 Lupo
May 11 2" Level Test 1 64.595 Lupo 1°- High Point
2" Level Test 3 60.833 Lupo 1
Mar 30 1* Level Test 1 68.966 Lupo 1°*- High Point
1* Level Test 3 64.306 Lupo 1
Mar 9 Training Test 3 71.724 Barbie Doll 1*- High Point
1* Level Test 1 69.483 Barbie Doll 1°*- High Point
Feb 16 Training Test 3 54.483 Barbie Doll 2
1" Level Test 1 60.172 Barbie Doll 2
Jan 26 Training Test 3 57.586 Barbie Doll 1
1* Level Test 1 58.448 Barbie Doll 1°- High Point
2018
CPDS YEAR-END AWARDS FOR WEST SCHOOLING SHOWS:
Training Level Skip Along Callie Reserve Champion
Nic 4"
Overall Combined Scores (Schooling & Recognized) Training Level
Skip Along Callie 6"

SCHOOLING SHOW CHAMPIONSHIP

Training Level Skip Along Callie 1
Sep 8 Training Test 1 63.696 Skip Along Callie 2

Training Test 2 64.615 Skip Along Callie 2

Training Test 3 67.955 Skip Along Callie 1°- High Point
Jul 14 Training Test 1 64.348 Skip Along Callie 1*

Training Test 2 70.769 Skip Along Callie 1

Training Test 3 65.455 Skip Along Callie 1
Jun 30 Training Test 1 66.739 Skip Along Callie 2

Training Test 2 64.231 Skip Along Callie 2



2018

2017

2016

May 13 Training Test 2
Training Test 3

Mar 31 Training Test 1
Training Test 2

Mar 10 Training Test 1

Feb 17 Training Test 1

WORKING EQUITATION WINTER SERIES- LEVEL 1 (the youngest rider)

Series Final
Dressage
Ease of Handling
Overall

Mar 10 Dressage
Ease of Handling
Final Placing

Feb 17 Dressage
Ease of Handling
Final Placing

Sep 18 Introductory B
Introductory C
Training Test 1

May 27 Equitation
Introductory C
Training Test 1

May 13 Equitation

Introductory C
Training Test 1

Oct 29 Introductory A
Introductory B

Introductory C

SPORT OF KING CHALLENGE Il
Sep 19 Cross Rail Hunter 1

63.269
58.182

65.217
66.154

63.261

63.478

63.75
64.25
60.87

62.5
61.087

62.75
60.217

60.625
57.813

57.75

Cross Rail Hunter Under Saddle

Nic
Nic

Nic
Nic

Nic

Nic

Nic
Nic
Nic

Nic
Nic
Nic

Nic
Nic
Nic

Nic
Nic
Nic
Nic
Nic
Nic
Nic
Nic
Nic

Nic

Nic

Nic

Nic
Nic

1St
3I’d

lst
1St_

2nd

3rd

3rd
4th
5th
an
2nd

4th

5th

1St
lst
3rd

3rd
lst
3rd

1St

lst
1St

1st
1St
1St

3I’d
3rd

High Point



Cross Rail Equitation OF
Cross Rail Flat Equitation

FIRST DRESSAGE SHOW

Sep 19 Introductory A 59.375
Introductory B 57.188
Introductory C 58.5

Nic
Nic

Nic
Nic
Nic

an
an

lst
1St
15‘(



