SCHOOLING SHOWS

2019		test	score %	horse ridden	award
	Sep 7	2 nd Level Test 1 2 nd Level Test 3	65.676 66.786	Lupo Lupo	1st 1 st - High Point
	Jun 1	2 nd Level Test 3 3 rd Level Test 1	62.024 57.432	Lupo Lupo	1st
	May 11	2 nd Level Test 1 2 nd Level Test 3	64.595 60.833	Lupo Lupo	1 st - High Point 1 st
	Mar 30	1 st Level Test 1 1 st Level Test 3	68.966 64.306	Lupo Lupo	1 st - High Point 1 st
	Mar 9	Training Test 3 1 st Level Test 1	71.724 69.483	Barbie Doll Barbie Doll	1 st - High Point 1 st - High Point
	Feb 16	Training Test 3 1 st Level Test 1	54.483 60.172	Barbie Doll Barbie Doll	2 nd 2 nd
	Jan 26	Training Test 3 1 st Level Test 1	57.586 58.448	Barbie Doll Barbie Doll	1 st 1 st - High Point

2018

CPDS Y	EAR-END AWARDS FOR \	NEST SCHOOLIN	G SHOWS:				
Training Level			Skip Along Callie	Reserve Champion			
			Nic	4 th			
	Overall Combined Scores (Schooling & Recognized) Training Level						
			Skip Along Callie	6 th			
SCHOO	LING SHOW CHAMPION	מוח					
зспоо		SUIL		1 st			
	Training Level		Skip Along Callie	1			
Sep 8	Training Test 1	63.696	Skip Along Callie	2 nd			
	Training Test 2	64.615	Skip Along Callie	2 nd			
	Training Test 3	67.955	Skip Along Callie	1 st - High Point			
Jul 14	Training Test 1	64.348	Skin Along Callio	1 st			
JUI 14	•		Skip Along Callie	1 1 st			
	Training Test 2	70.769	Skip Along Callie	—			
	Training Test 3	65.455	Skip Along Callie	1 st			
Jun 30	Training Test 1	66.739	Skip Along Callie	2 nd			
	Training Test 2	64.231	Skip Along Callie	2 nd			
		0		-			

2018					
2010	May 13	3 Training Test 2	63.269	Nic	1 st
	,	Training Test 3	58.182	Nic	- 3 rd
		0			
	Mar 31	Training Test 1	65.217	Nic	1 st
		Training Test 2	66.154	Nic	1 st - High Point
	Mar 10	Training Test 1	63.261	Nic	2 nd
					e rd
	Feb 17	Training Test 1	63.478	Nic	3 rd
	WORKING EQUITATION WINTER SERIES- LEVEL 1 (the youngest rider) Series Final				
		Dressage		Nic	3 rd
		Ease of Handling		Nic	4 th
		Overall		Nic	5 th
	Mar 10	Dressage	56.4	Nic	2 nd
		Ease of Handling	DQ	Nic	
		Final Placing		Nic	2 nd
	Fab 17	Draccago		Nic	4 th
	Feb 17	Dressage Ease of Handling	56.4 DQ	Nic Nic	4
		Final Placing	DQ	Nic	5 th
		i indi i ideilig		NIC	5
2017					
	Sep 18	Introductory B	63.75	Nic	1 st
		Introductory C	64.25	Nic	1 st
		Training Test 1	60.87	Nic	3 rd
	May 27	'Equitation		Nic	3 rd 1 st
		Introductory C	62.5	Nic	1 st 3 rd
		Training Test 1	61.087	Nic	3
	May 13	B Equitation		Nic	1 st
	IVIDY 10	Introductory C	62.75	Nic	1 st
		Training Test 1	60.217	Nic	1 st
		0			
2016					
	Oct 29	Introductory A	60.625	Nic	1st
		Introductory B	57.813	Nic	1 st
		Introductory C	57.75	Nic	1 st
		OF KING CHALLENGE III		Nic	3 rd
	Seb 18	Cross Rail Hunter 1 Cross Rail Hunter Unde	or Saddle	Nic Nic	3 rd
		Cross Mail Hunter Unde	Jaudie		J

	Cross Rail Equitation C Cross Rail Flat Equitat		Nic Nic	2 nd 2 nd
FIRST D	RESSAGE SHOW			
Sep 19	Introductory A	59.375	Nic	1 st
	Introductory B	57.188	Nic	1 st
	Introductory C	58.5	Nic	1 st